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INDIANA 

 
INDIAN CREEK SHOOTING CENTER 
GEORGETOWN, IN 
12/18/2022 
FUN SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: FUN SHOOT 
11 Attended 
M1 CHAD COCKRELL 44 
AA1 CHRIS KELLEY 43 
A1 JOSH W LAFOUNTAIN 35 
A2 LLOYD FRIEND 30 
B1 DAYLON MOORE 34 
C1 LARRY BRADY 44 
C2 CHRISTINA KELLY 37 
C3 CECIL D KELLY 33 
D1 MASON P AKERS 42 
D2 MICHAEL SPEARS 37 
JRCH MASON P AKERS 42 
SVCH LLOYD FRIEND 30 
LYCH CHRISTINA KELLY 37 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FUN SHOOT 
45 Attended 
M1 CHAD COCKRELL 90 
M2 JEFF WILLIAMS 84 
M3 JEREMIAH WINTERS 83 
AA1 JAMES D ADAMSON 84 
AA2 AARON KOCH 78 
AA3 RANDY G ROBERTS 76 
A1 CODY WEINSTEIN 80 
A2 RICK FLOCK 75 
A3 JOSH W LAFOUNTAIN 75 
B1 CHRIS PIDCOE 78 
B2 WYATT BIDDLE 78 
B3 TOMMY SHEPPERSON 71 
C1 LARRY BRADY 69 
C2 CHRISTINA KELLY 69 
C3 BOB FRIED 66 
D1 MASON P AKERS 70 
D2 NICOLE PIDCOE 66 
D3 MICHAEL SPEARS 62 
E1 LOUIS ESPOSITO 57 
E2 COLTON NORTHROP 56 
E3 RONALD CALENDER 50 
SJCH WYATT BIDDLE 78 
SJRU COLTON NORTHROP 56 
JRCH MASON P AKERS 70 
VTCH JEFF WILLIAMS 84 
VTRU RICK GREGORY 82 
VT3 CODY WEINSTEIN 80 
SVCH RICK FLOCK 75 
SVRU TIMOTHY D LIVINGSTON 68 
SV3 DANIEL PURLEE 64 
LYCH CHRISTINA KELLY 69 
LYRU NICOLE PIDCOE 66 
LY3 KELSIE L WINTERS 62 
SSCH JIM WILLIAMS 67 
SSRU NELSON R DEWEES 50 
LGCCH JAMES D ADAMSON 84 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: FUN 
SHOOT 
19 Attended 
M1 CHAD COCKRELL 44 
M2 KEITH DOBSON 42 
AA1 CHRIS KELLEY 41 
AA2 TIMOTHY D LIVINGSTON 41 
AA3 RANDY G ROBERTS 38 
A1 CODY WEINSTEIN 39 
A2 JOSH W LAFOUNTAIN 38 

A3 LLOYD FRIEND 31 
B1 WYATT BIDDLE 36 
B2 DAYLON MOORE 35 
B3 MIKE E DELL 34 
C1 LARRY BRADY 38 
C2 BOB FRIED 35 
C3 CHRISTINA KELLY 35 
D1 MASON P AKERS 34 
D2 MICHAEL SPEARS 32 
SJCH WYATT BIDDLE 36 
JRCH MASON P AKERS 34 
VTCH CODY WEINSTEIN 39 
VTRU RANDY G ROBERTS 38 
VT3 BOB FRIED 35 
SVCH TIMOTHY D LIVINGSTON 41 
SVRU LLOYD FRIEND 31 
LYCH CHRISTINA KELLY 35 
 


